

PWDVA.NO.05 of 2026.

**:: ORDER BELOW EXH.NO.20 ::**

Read list of documents filed by respondents. Hence, it is filed.

Date : 02/07/2026

**(D.B.Domale)**  
Judicial Magistrate First Class,  
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

: **CERTIFICATE** ::

I affirm that, the contents of this P.D.F. file order are same, word to word, as per the original order.

|                             |                                                                                 |
|-----------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Name of the Stenographer    | :PN.Chhatre (Grade - III)                                                       |
| Designation of the Court    | :2 <sup>nd</sup> Jt. C.J.J.D.,& J.M.F.C,<br>Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur,<br>Dist.Pune |
| Date of Order               | :02/07/2026                                                                     |
| Order signed by the P.O. on | :02/07/2026                                                                     |
| Uploaded on                 | :02/07/2026                                                                     |

Sd/-xxx  
(PN.Chhatre)  
Stenographer Grade- III